
Contact Your Representatives serving Morris County!

Governor Phil Murphy Senator Cory Booker Senator Andy Kim Congresswoman Mikie Sherrill

Legislative Districts

Morris County Commissioners

Morris County Clerk

Text: 732-605-5455 Newark: (973)-639-8700 Jersey City: (973)-645-3030 Livingston: (973)-526-5668
Call: 609-292-6000 DC: (202)-224-3224 DC: (202)-224-4744 DC: (202)-225-5034
https://www.nj.gov/governor/contact/ https://www.booker.senate.gov/

contact/write-to-cory
https://www.kim.senate.gov/contact/#
share-thoughts

https://sherrill.house.gov/contact/
email-me

LD21 Chatham, Chatham Twp, Long Hill Senator Jon M. Bramnick senbramnick@njleg.org (908)-232-2073
Assemblywoman Michele Matsikoudis aswMatsikoudis@njleg.org (908)-679-8889
Assemblywoman Nancy Munoz aswmunoz@njleg.org (908)-918-0414

LD24 Chester, Chester Twp, Mount Olive, Netcong, Roxbury, Washington Senator Parker Space senspace@njleg.org (973) 300-0200
Assemblywoman Dawn Fantasia aswfantasia@njleg.org (908) 955-7429
Assemblyman Michael Inganamort asminganamort@njleg.org (973) 300-0200, (908) 955-7429

LD25 Boonton Twp, Bulter, Dover, Harding, Jefferson, Kinnelon, Madison,
Mendham, Mendham Twp, Morristown, Morris Twp, Mine Hill,
Randolph, Rockaway, Rockaway Twp, Victory Gardens, Wharton

Senator Anthony Bucco senbucco@njleg.org

Assemblywoman Aura Dunn
Assemblyman Christian Barranco asmbarranco@njleg.org

LD26 Boonton, Denville, East Hanover, Florham Park, Hanover, Lincoln Park,
Monville, Morris Plains, Mountain Lake,  Parsippany-Troy Hills,
Pequannock Riverdale

Senator Joseph Pennacchio senpennacchio@njleg.org (973)-227-4012
Assemblyman Jay Webber asmwebber@njleg.org (973)-539-8113
Assemblyman Brian Bergen AsmBergen@njleg.org (973)-917-3420

Tayfun Selen TayfunS@co.morris.nj.us For all commissioners: 
John Krikus JohnK@co.morris.nj.us 973-285-6010
Douglas R. Cabana DouglasC@co.morris.nj.us
Thomas J, Mastrangelo ThomasM@co.morris.nj.us
Stephen H. Shaw StephenS@co.morris.nj.us
Deborah Smith DeborahS@co.morris.nj.us
Christine Myers ChristineM@co.morris.nj.us

Ann Grossi agrossi@co.morris.nj.us 973-285-6120

(973) 627-9700

(908) 955-7228
(973) 539-8113

AswDunn@njleg.org


